
	
  

Calendar	
  for	
  the	
  Academic	
  Year	
  2015-­‐16	
  
	
  

2015	
   Week	
  1	
   Week	
  2	
   Week	
  3	
   Week	
  4	
   Week	
  5	
  
August	
   	
   	
   	
   29	
  	
  

(First	
  Day	
  of	
  
School)	
  

-­‐	
  

September	
   7	
  	
   	
  
(No	
  School	
  –	
  
Labor	
  Day)	
  

12	
   19	
   26	
   	
  
(No	
  School	
  –	
  
Eid	
  ul	
  Adha)	
  

-­‐	
  

October	
   3	
   10	
   17	
   24	
   31	
  
November	
   7	
   14	
   21	
   28	
  	
  

(No	
  school	
  –	
  
Thanksgiving)	
  

-­‐	
  

December	
   5	
   12	
   19	
  
(Fees	
  
installment	
  
due)	
  

26	
  	
  
(No	
  School	
  –	
  
Winter	
  break)	
  

-­‐	
  

2016	
  
January	
   2	
  

(No	
  School	
  –	
  
Winter	
  break	
  

9	
   16	
  
(No	
  school	
  –	
  
MLK	
  holiday)	
  

23	
   30	
  

February	
   6	
   13	
  	
  
(No	
  school	
  –	
  
Presidents’	
  
Day)	
  

20	
   27	
   -­‐	
  

March	
   5	
   12	
   19	
   26	
   -­‐	
  
April	
   2	
  

(No	
  school	
  –	
  
Spring	
  Break)	
  

9	
   16	
   23	
   30	
  

May	
   7	
   14	
   21	
  
Graduation	
  Day	
  
Last	
  Day	
  of	
  
School	
  

28	
  
Memorial	
  Day	
  
Weekend	
  

-­‐	
  

	
  


